





LA SAR Annual Meeting Registration Form April 11-13, 2025

The Hotel Bentley 200 Desoto Street, Alexandria, LA 71301

Name of Member:	
Name of Spouse/Guest(s):
Phone Home:	Mobile:
Email:	
State Society: :	Office or Position Held: :
Chapter:	
Room block will only be he King \$119 plus taxes an Double Queen \$129 plus Double Queen Corporate). Use room block code " LA SAR ". eld until MARCH 20, 2025 DEADLINE . d fees
REGISTRATION FEE \$60	Registration and for Banquet* 0.00 PER PERSON PTION AND SATURDAY MEETING
Friday, April 11, 2025: N (Included in Registration	leet-and Greet Reception with Cash Bar (6-8 pm) n Fee)
Member 🔲	Number of Guests
	Annual Business Meeting with Continental Breakfast, (9 am-12 pm) SE ATTENDING ONLY THE MEMBERS MEETING
Member 🗌	Number of Guests
Saturday, April 12, 2025 La 10:00 am No Charge Number of Ladies Attendin	dies Auxiliary Meeting g Auxiliary Meeting

Saturday, April 12, 2025 Afternoon Patriot Burial Marker Dedication Time TBD No Charge Member Number of Guests TOTAL AMOUNT FOR REGISTRATION (MEMBER AND GUESTS) \$ _____ **BANQUET FEE \$55.00 PER PERSON** Saturday, April 12, 2025 Annual Banquet with Cash Bar Cocktails 6:00-7:00 PM Banquet 7:00-10:00 PM \$55 per person Member Number of Guests PLEASE SELECT ENTRÉE FOR EACH ATTENDEE Catfish Jenkins topped with Crawfish Etoufee (Blackened OR Fried) Pork Ribeye with Madeira Mushroom Cream Sauce Shrimp and Grits TOTAL NUMBER Blackened Catfish TOTAL NUMBER Fried Catfish TOTAL NUMBER Pork TOTAL NUMBER Shrimp and Grits TOTAL AMOUNT FOR BANQUET (MEMBER AND GUESTS) \$_____ PLEASE SPECIFY ANY DIET RESTRICTIONS OR FOOD ALLERGIES Please send check or money order, Payable to "Dr. Enemund Meullion Chapter SAR" to: **Brent Morock** 3915 Maywood St. Alexandria, LA 71302 PLEASE MAKE YOUR RESERVATIONS AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. FINAL HEAD COUNTS AND DEADLINE DATE FOR FOOD/MENU IS APRIL 1, 2025, WHICH WILL BE STRICTLY **ENFORCED BY THE HOTEL.** Thank you so much. We look forward to hosting all of you in April for the LA SAR Annual Event. In patriotic service,

Jim Morock, MD

Surgeon, LA SAR

318-442-5776 jamkma@aol.com

LA SAR Annual Meeting Co-Chair

Brent Morock
LA SAR Annual Meeting Co-Chair
Secretary, Dr. Enemund Meullion Chapter
318-442-5776
tegrecon@gmail.com